Race 26

125/250 Sportsman D - HEAT 40

1 Riders
RANK BIKE RIDER HEATS
INFO

1 ® 2 Wyatt Powning 1
2 22 Gahvin Schulze 2
3 ® 259 Tyson Wise 3
4 ® 455 Evan Smith 4
5 ® 481 Jason Jackson 5
6 ® 13 Hunter Trimbach 6
7 128 Maxwell Bauman 7
8 ® 9 FEdward Ford-Allison 8
9 ® 418 Angelo Snyder 9
10 ® 88 Aaron Denson 10
11 ® 17 Jacob Burns 11
12 ® 4 Donovan Walker 12
13 69 Tanner Gillum 13
14 34 Kaden Appelt 14
15 ® 45 Naomi Wyant 15
16 ® 523 Austin Homn 16
17 ® 914 Trent Gillum 17
19 ® s80 Michael Henn DNS

20 ® 14 William Teninty DNS



Race 27

125/250 Sportsman D - HEAT 40

2 Riders
RAMK BIKE RIDER HEATS
INFO
1 38 Wyatt Mcgehee 1
2 @ 10 Nicholas Greene 2
3 10 Kyle Felter 3
4 411 Preston Slater 4
5 ® 167 Manuel Sanchez 5
6 @ 177 Dylan Atkinson 6
7 512 Ethan Ransdell 7
8 ® 72 Miguel Acevedo 8
9 ® 02 Byren Folden g
10 ® 11 Trent Mckellip 10
11 @ 772 Dominic Bunn 11
12 s02 Judge Smith 12
13 ® 251 Brittany Wissenback 13
14 @ 318 Clayton Hummel 14
15 221 Landon Gafford 15
16 @ 326 Colin Spencer 16
17 ® 17v Ayden Valles 17
18 28 Yance Jensen 18
19 812 Deegan Selby 19
20 ® 14 Collin Spears 20

21 ® 15 Fate Glanzman DNS



125/250 Sportsman D - LCQ 1 40 Riders m

RANK BIKE RIDER LCQS
INFO

1 ® 926 Colin Spencer 1
2 ® 45 Naomi Wyant 2
3 ® 523 Austin Horn 3
4 221 Landon Gafford 4
5 28 Yance Jensen 5
6 34 Kaden Appelt 6
7 812 Deegan Selby 7
8 ® 14 Collin Spears 8
9 ® 914 Trent Gillum 9
10 ® 17v Ayden Valles DNS
11 ® 580 Michael Henn DNS
12 ® 14 William Teninty DNS
13 ® 15 Fate Glanzman DNS

14 ® 318 Clayton Hummel DNS
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Race Results
BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023
March 17, 2023

Race 24

125/250 Sportsman D - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name
1 Gahvin Schulze
2 Hunter Trimbach
3 Nicholas Greene
4 Wyatt Powning
5 Jason Jackson
6 Wyatt Mcgehee
7 Judge Smith
8 Kyle Felter
9 Dylan Atkinson
10 Evan Smith
" Jacob Burns
12 Tyson Wise
13 Aaron Denson
14 Naomi Wyant
15 Manuel Sanchez
16 Miguel Acevedo
17 Colin Spencer
18 Trent Mckellip
19 Landon Gafford
20 Preston Slater
21 Austin Horn
22 Angelo Snyder
23 Donovan Walker
24 Tanner Gillum
25 Ethan Ransdell

N
(<2}

Edward Ford-Allison

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Mar 19 at 8:43 PM

City, State

Gardnerville, NV
Spring Creek, NV
Reno, NV

N/A

Carson city, NV
N/A

Minden, NV
Reno, NV
Sparks, NV

N/A

Reno, NV

Spring creek, NV
Sparks, NV
Reno, NV

Spring creek, NV
Winnemucca, NV
N/A
Winnemucca, NV
N/A

Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV

N/A

Spring creek, NV
Sparks, NV
Reno, NV



27
28
29
30

Brittany Wissenback
Byren Folden
Dominic Bunn

Maxwell Bauman

Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV
N/A
N/A
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

Race 1

125/250 Sportsman C - Moto

Overall Number
1 28
2 419
3 17
4 64
5 708
6 531
7 75
8 765
9 1x
10 408
11 81
12 92
13 66T
14 209
15 20
16 77
17 14
18 47
19 628

20 72
21 14
22 13
23 413
24 35
25 124

Brand

HON
HON
KTM
KTM
HSK
HON
YAM
KAW
YAM
HSK
YAM
Suz
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
HSK
KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
KAW
YAM
KTM

Name

James Larsen
Rylan Padgett
Luke Kunkel
Hub Losey
Jonny Simpson
Connor Gaarenstroom
Chet Maga
Douglas Pena
Nathan Riipie
Aidan Padgett
Austin Squier
Zachary Cardenas
Jesse Miller
Wyatt Fagundes
Gavin Sheppard
Sage Trebelhorn
William Teninty
Simon Lupori
Cody Vasina
Ezra Arneson
Luke Halterman
Wyatt Riley
Joshua Paley
Jaxom Fye

Kyler Lulay

City, State

Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV
Reno, NV

Reno, NV

N/A

Reno, NV
Winnemucca, NV
N/A

N/A

Sparks, NV

N/A

N/A

Yerington, NV
Reno, NV
Sparks, NV

N/A

Fernley, NV
yerington, NV
COLD SPRINGS, NV
carson city, NV
wendel, CA

N/A

Reno, NV
Winnemucca, NV

Spring Creek, NV
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

85cc 13 & Up - Moto

Overall Number
1 103
2 27
3 21
4 25
5 310
6 88
7 422
8 112
9 27
10 22
1" 9
12 235
13 13

Brand

KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
GAS
KAW
GAS
KAW
KAW
KAW
HSK
YAM
HON

65cc 10 & Up - Moto

Overall Number

-—

58y
32
523
506
200
131
02
22

© 00 N o a A~ W DN

93

Brand

GAS
KTM
KAW
KTM
HSK
YAM
KAW
HSK
KAW

Race 2

Name

Rocket Richardson
Mayson Burns
Louis Hill Jr
Travis Cano
Mason Main

Liam Rasmussen
Gunner Guthrie
Lucas Lacroix
Scottorn Mcmillen
Brodie Johnson
Braxton Mcintosh
Cruz Grant

Rylan Skulason

Name

Billy Smith

Degan Jenkins
Summer Mcmillen
Colby Daniels
Teigen Biddle
Camden Harrison
Dustin Mobley
Rowdy Cox

Aidyn Reynolds

City, State

N/A

N/A
Sparks, NV
Bishop, CA
N/A

N/A

N/A

Reno, NV
N/A

N/A

N/A
Sparks, NV
Reno, NV

City, State

Sparks, NV

Reno, NV

N/A

N/A

Reno, NV

N/A

N/A

Spanish Springs, NV
Reno, NV
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

Open A & B - Moto

Overall Number

—

11
823
27
222
258
41
927
621

© o0 N oo a A W DN

554

=
o

828

Brand

HON
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
KAW
YAM

HON
HON

Race 3

Name

Gage Wilcox
Oliver Bonner
Zachary Larsen
Corey Riddle
Gabriel Marchant
Logan Larive
Jeremy Ellison
Ryan Manha
Matt Manha

Justin Mcvay

City, State

Tooele, UT
Minden, CA
Sparks, NV
Winnemucca, NV
Wellington, NV
Winnemucca, NV
Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV
Reno, NV

Reno, NV
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

65cc Open - Moto

Overall Number Brand
1 151 GAS
2 120 KTM
3 58y GAS
4 22 HSK
5 225j GAS
6 32 KTM
7 514 KTM
8 710 HSK
9 104 GAS
10 928 KTM
1" 13 YAM
12 y105 KTM
13 02 KAW
14 506 KTM
15 999 KTM
16 131 YAM
17 200 HSK
18 110 HSK
19 121 HSK
20 93 KAW

Race 4

Name

Dillon Lager
Gunnar Canning
Billy Smith
Rowdy Cox

Kade Christensen
Degan Jenkins
Charlie Bagan
Parker Hatfield
Ducati Fayet
Duke Arbogast
Mckray Kranovich
Talon Baker
Dustin Mobley
Colby Daniels
Owen Brown
Camden Harrison
Teigen Biddle
Clay Larson
Cullen Black

Aidyn Reynolds

City, State

Eagle, ID
Boise, ID
Sparks, NV
Spanish Springs, NV
N/A

Reno, NV
Sparks, NV
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Reno, NV
N/A

Kuna, ID
Reno, NV
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BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023
March 17, 2023

Race 6
65cc 10 & Up - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 58y GAS Billy Smith Sparks, NV 1 1
2 32 KTM Degan Jenkins Reno, NV 3 2
3 523 KAW  Summer Mcmillen N/A 4 3
4 506 KTM Colby Daniels N/A 5 4
5 200 HSK Teigen Biddle Reno, NV 7 5
6 131 YAM Camden Harrison N/A 6 6
7 02 KAW Dustin Mobley N/A 8 7
8 22 HSK Rowdy Cox Spanish Springs, NV 2 DNF
9 93 KAW Aidyn Reynolds Reno, NV DNS DNS
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

30+ Master - Moto

Overall Number
1 872
2 916
45+ A - Moto
Overall Number
1 811
30+ B - Moto
Overall Number
1 927
2 828
3 641
4 525
5 455
6 353
7 2v
38+ B - Moto
Overall Number
1 412
2 741

38+ Master - Moto

Overall Number

1 554

Brand

KTM
YAM

Brand

HON

Brand

YAM
HON
KAW
KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM

Brand

HON
KTM

Brand

HON

Race 7

Name

Christian Huber

Tim Stone

Name

Scotty Guthrie

Name

Jeremy Ellison
Justin Mcvay
Tony Lavezzo
Kyle Fraser

Cody Powning
Samuel Hitchborn

Janes Mcmurray

Name

Chris Padgett

Jason Simpson

Name

Matt Manha

City, State

Baker, NV
Minden, NV

City, State

Sparks, NV

City, State

Sparks, NV
Reno, NV
reno, NV
Dayton, NV
Reno, NV
Sparks, NV
N/A

City, State

SPARKS, NV
Sparks, NV

City, State

Reno, NV
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2 621

45+ B - Moto
Overall Number
1 289
30+ A - Moto
Overall Number
1 41
2 211
3 455

KAW

Brand

KTM

Brand

KAW
GAS
YAM

Ryan Manha

Name

Adam Mcmillen

Name

Logan Larive
James Swain

Evan Smith

Sparks, NV

City, State

N/A

City, State

Winnemucca, NV
Sparks, NV
N/A

DNS

Moto 1

Moto 1

Moto 2

Moto 2

DNS
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BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023
March 17, 2023

Race 8
125/250 Sportsman Pro - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 11 HON Gage Wilcox Tooele, UT 1 1
2 224 HON Casey Carmichael sparks, NV 2 2
3 71 YAM Michael Jepsen Reno, NV 3 3

125/250 Sportsman B - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 656 HSK Joshua Black Smith, NV 3 1
2 27 HON Zachary Larsen Sparks, NV 2 2
3 823 HON Oliver Bonner Minden, CA 1 3
4 497 KTM Joseph Muth Elko, NV 4 4
5 54 KTM Hudson Losey N/A 6 5
6 33 KAW Zayne Bissell Susanville, CA 5 7
7 716 GAS Seth Clark N/A 7 6
8 108 YAM Korie Haas WINNEMUCCA, NV 8 8
9 930 HON Reile Cole N/A 9 9
10 389 KAW Matthew Lamb RENO, NV 10 10
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Race Results
BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023
March 17, 2023

Race 9
Open C & D - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 531 HON Connor Gaarenstroom Reno, NV 1 1

2 168 HON  Jacob Perez Reno, NV 3 2
3 53 KAW Trenton Klingler Sparks, NV 4 3
4 20 KTM Gavin Sheppard Sparks, NV 5 4
5 72 KTM Ezra Arneson carson city, NV 6 6
6 209 YAM Wyatt Fagundes Reno, NV 2 10
7 47 HSK Simon Lupori yerington, NV 8 8
8 38 KTM Wyatt Mcgehee N/A 10 7

9 304 HON  Kyler Flood Reno, NV 13 5
10 14 YAM William Teninty Fernley, NV 7 12
1" 532 HON Hunter Selby Sparks, NV 11 9
12 216 KTM  Aj Hubbard Sparks, NV 12 1
13 13 YAM Hunter Trimbach Spring Creek, NV 9 14
14 316 SuUz Zach Esposito Sparks, NV 15 13
15 82M YAM James Mcdade Winnemucca, NV 14 15
16 211 YAM Peter Attashian Reno, NV 17 17
17 512 KTM Ethan Ransdell Sparks, NV 16 19
18 418 YAM Angelo Snyder Sparks, NV 20 16
19 167 HON Manuel Sanchez Spring creek, NV 18 18
20 459 YAM Brady Black Sparks, NV 19 20
21 124 KTM Kyler Lulay Spring Creek, NV DNS DNS
22 514 KTM Dawson Daniels sparks, NV DNS DNS
23 261 YAM Chayce Barba Fernley, NV DNS DNS
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BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023
March 17, 2023

Race 10

Women B - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 17 YAM Lily Powning N/A 1 1
2 45 YAM Naomi Wyant Reno, NV 2 2
3 315 HON Anna Mcmillen N/A 3 3
4 44 KTM Harah Losey Reno, NV o) 4
5 15 KAW Fate Glanzman Elko, NV 4 5

Women C - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 251 KAW Brittany Wissenback Sparks, NV 1 1
2 626 HON Sierra Brooks Carson city, NV 2 2
3 116 YAM Brooklyn Baker N/A 3 4
4 27 YAM Makayla Burns N/A 6 3
5 865 KAW  Hailey Mayfield N/A 5 5
6 4 KTM Bristyl Riley N/A 4 6
7 226 YAM Brittany Zeddies N/A 8 8
8 91 KTM Laura Wood Gardnerville, NV 10 7
9 55 YAM Kelsey Dalley Reno, NV 7 10
10 127 KAW Jersey Baker N/A 9 9
Women A - Moto
Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 24R HSK Sedanna Losey Reno, NV 1 1
2 234 KTM Hayden Losey N/A 2 2

3 921 HSK Emma Helming Sparks, NV 3 3
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BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023
March 17, 2023

Race 11
50cc Open - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 17 GAS Wade Lavezzo N/A 2 1
2 105 GAS Suzuki Fayet Reno, NV 1 3
3 104 GAS Ducati Fayet N/A 4 2
4 51 KTM Mason Sperry Sparks, NV 3 4
5 299 HSK Rosalie Brogan N/A 5 5
6 210 HSK Tanner Hatfield N/A 7 6
7 419 GAS Maddex Albury Fallon, NV 6 8
8 16 HSK Kolten Bakken Sparks, NV 10 7
9 32 KTM Blaine Zeddies N/A 8 12
10 813 KTM Dallis Brogan N/A 11 11
1" 111 KTM Mason Brown N/A 9 14
12 235 HSK Isabel Blount Sparks, NV 19 9
13 7 KTM Westin Hawks N/A 18 10
14 129 KTM Gunner Arbogast N/A 15 13
15 206 KTM Jase Petersen Winnemucca, NV 13 15
16 312 GAS Chesney Mickelson N/A 12 17
17 365 COB  Jade Botto N/A 14 18
18 106 KTM Cagiva Fayet N/A 17 16
19 36 GAS Keaton Gelineau N/A 16 19
20 18 KAW Wyatt Lavezzo N/A DNS DNS
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

30+ D - Moto
Overall Number
1 25
2 133
3 727
38+ D - Moto
Overall Number
1 270
2 484
3 81
4 126

58+ Open - Moto

Overall Number
1 21R
52+ C - Moto
Overall Number
1 190r
2 21R
38+ C - Moto
Overall Number
1 213
2 235

Brand

YAM
GAS
HON

Brand

KAW
HSK

HON

Brand

YAM

Brand

KAW
YAM

Brand

KTM

YAM

Race 12

Name

Michael Walker
Lukas Elges

Tanner King

Name

Nick Bakken
Ryan Mcintosh
David Squier

Justin Brown

Name

Tim Anderson

Name

Greg Brown

Tim Anderson

Name

John Hatfield

Adam Blount

City, State

Reno, NV
Fernley, NV
Sparks, NV

City, State

Sparks, NV

N/A

N/A

Spring Creek, NV

City, State

Winnemucca, NV

City, State

Winnemucca, NV

Winnemucca, NV

City, State

N/A
Sparks, NV

Page 1 of 1
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3 412

30+ C - Moto
Overall Number
1 211
2 937
3 30
4 319
5 623
6 687
7 55
45+ D - Moto
Overall Number
1 934
45+ C - Moto
Overall Number
1 227
2 823
3 770

KTM

Brand

KTM
YAM
KTM
HSK
YAM
YAM
KTM

Brand

YAM

Brand

GAS
HON
KTM

Warren Slater

Name

Peter Attashian
Cody Mathis
William Botto
Dalton Albury
Nick Hagen
Alex Stursa

Michael Harding

Name

Brian Murdock

Name

Robert Guillen
Jamie Bonner

Mike Cross

Sparks, NV

City, State

Reno, NV
Reno, NV
Carson City, NV
Fallon, NV
Reno, NV
Fernley, NV
Reno, NV

City, State

Carson, NV

City, State

Sparks, NV
N/A
Fernley, NV

Moto 1
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Moto 2
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Moto 2
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

Race 13

250/450 Sportsman B - Moto

Overall Number
1 27
2 823
3 497
4 656
5 45
6 258
7 775
8 930
9 389
10 33
11 413
12 54

Brand

HON
HON
KTM
HSK
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
KAW
HSK
KTM

Name

Zachary Larsen
Oliver Bonner
Joseph Muth
Joshua Black
Ayden Katzenmeyer
Gabriel Marchant
Tharon Lindekugel
Reile Cole
Matthew Lamb
Zayne Bissell

lan Wicker

Hudson Losey

250/450 Sportsman Pro - Moto

Overall Number
1 11
2 224
3 222

Brand

HON
HON
KAW

Name

Gage Wilcox
Casey Carmichael

Corey Riddle

City, State

Sparks, NV
Minden, CA
Elko, NV
Smith, NV
Winnemucca, NV
Wellington, NV
Reno, NV

N/A

RENO, NV
Susanville, CA
N/A

N/A

City, State

Tooele, UT
sparks, NV

Winnemucca, NV
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

Race 14

Supermini 10-14 - Moto

Overall Number

1 66
103

2

3 310
4 99
5 112
6

117

Brand

HSK
HSK
GAS
KAW
KAW
KAW

2 Stroke Open - Moto

Overall Number
1 37
2 916
3 71
4 108
5 41
6 204
7 39n
8 194
9 96x
10 13
11 157
12 503
13 937
14 2v
15 921
16 30
17 514

Brand

KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HSK
YAM
KTM
HON
HSK
YAM
KTM
HSK
KTM
KTM

Name

Jesse Miller
Rocket Richardson
Mason Main

Aydin Vigil

Lucas Lacroix

Kelton Knox

Name

Taye Pepper
Tim Stone
Michael Jepsen
Korie Haas
Logan Larive
Jason Jovanelly
Timothy Trainor
Garick Killian
Jonathan Sawyer
Wyatt Riley

Rian Greenwell
Judge Smith
Cody Mathis
Janes Mcmurray
Emma Helming
William Botto

Dawson Daniels

City, State

Yerington, NV
N/A

N/A

RENO, NV
Reno, NV
N/A

City, State

N/A

Minden, NV
Reno, NV
WINNEMUCCA, NV
Winnemucca, NV
N/A

Reno, NV

Fallon, NV
Fernley, NV

N/A

fallon, NV
Minden, NV
Reno, NV

N/A

Sparks, NV
Carson City, NV

sparks, NV
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

50cc 6 & Under - Moto

Overall Number
1 17
2 105
3 51
4 210
5 122
6 206
7 11
8 106
9 972
10 924
11 26
12 208
13 18

Brand

GAS
GAS
KTM
HSK
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
CcOoB
KTM
YAM
KTM
KAW

Race 15

Name

Wade Lavezzo
Suzuki Fayet
Mason Sperry
Tanner Hatfield
Eli Crandall

Jase Petersen
Sylvia Targosz
Cagiva Fayet
Everett Stursa
Walker Mickelson
Parker Ellison
Linken Hanselman

Wyatt Lavezzo

City, State

N/A

Reno, NV
Sparks, NV
N/A

N/A
Winnemucca, NV
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

Collegeboy - Moto

Overall Number
1 27
2 224
3 37
4 45
5 775
6 258
7 155
8 30
9 413
10 256
11 1x
12 53
13 316
14 452
15 247
16 413
17 35

Brand

HON
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HSK
HON
YAM
KAW
Suz

HON
KAW
YAM

Race 16

Name

Zachary Larsen
Casey Carmichael
Taye Pepper
Ayden Katzenmeyer
Tharon Lindekugel
Gabriel Marchant
Zach Zito

Nason Mccombs
lan Wicker

Seth Benedict
Nathan Riipie
Trenton Klingler
Zach Esposito
Toryn Reynolds
Preston Reynolds
Joshua Paley

Jaxom Fye

City, State

Sparks, NV
sparks, NV
N/A
Winnemucca, NV
Reno, NV
Wellington, NV
Reno, NV
Reno, NV

N/A

Carson, NV
N/A

Sparks, NV
Sparks, NV
Elko, NV

Elko, NV
Reno, NV

Winnemucca, NV
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

Schoolboy - Moto

Overall Number

-

656
716
64
66
74
77
103
17
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-
-

14
128
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664

Brand

HSK
GAS
KTM
HSK
KTM
YAM
HSK
KTM
HSK
HON
YAM
HSK
YAM
YAM

Race 17

Name

Joshua Black
Seth Clark

Hub Losey
Jesse Miller
Andrew Wall
Sage Trebelhorn
Rocket Richardson
Luke Kunkel
Jonny Simpson
Oliver Bonner
William Teninty
Maxwell Bauman
Trent Mckellip

Cole Palotas

City, State
Smith, NV
N/A

Reno, NV

Yerington, NV

Carlin, NV
N/A

N/A

Reno, NV
N/A
Minden, CA
Fernley, NV
N/A

Winnemucca, NV

Carson City, NV
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BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023
March 17, 2023

Race 18
50cc 7 & Up - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 104 GAS Ducati Fayet N/A 1 1

2 299 HSK Rosalie Brogan N/A 3 2
3 16 HSK Kolten Bakken Sparks, NV 2 3
4 419 GAS Maddex Albury Fallon, NV 4 4
5 111 KTM Mason Brown N/A 5 5
6 32 KTM Blaine Zeddies N/A 6 6
7 235 HSK Isabel Blount Sparks, NV 7 7
8 89 KTM Hunter Sharp Sparks, NV 8 8
9 312 GAS Chesney Mickelson N/A 10 9
10 813 KTM Dallis Brogan N/A 9 10
1 129 KTM Gunner Arbogast N/A 12 11
12 365 CcoB Jade Botto N/A 13 12
13 36 GAS Keaton Gelineau N/A 14 13
14 7 KTM Westin Hawks N/A 11 DNS
15 555 DEF Jayden Placide N/A DNS DNS
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Race Results
BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023
March 17, 2023

Race 19

250/450 Sportsman D - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 74 KTM Andrew Wall Carlin, NV 2 1
2 216 KTM Aj Hubbard Sparks, NV 1 &
3 82M YAM James Mcdade Winnemucca, NV 4 2
4 17 KAW Justin Renner Sparks, NV 3 5
5 901 HON Hayden Mcgraw Reno, NV 6 4
6 2 YAM Wyatt Powning N/A 5 8
7 10 KTM Kyle Felter Reno, NV 10 7
8 411 HSK Preston Slater Sparks, NV 12 6
9 96 YAM Edward Ford-Allison Reno, NV 7 12
10 10 KAW Nicholas Greene Reno, NV 9 11
1 02 HON Byren Folden Sparks, NV 15 10
12 99 KTM Bradley Pastro carson city, NV 17 9
13 523 YAM Austin Horn Sparks, NV 16 13
14 21 YAM Preston Campbell Wisdom, MT 19 14
15 864 HON Zacharie Gafford Carson, NV 20 15
16 772 KAW  bominic Bunn N/A 13 22
17 132 YAM Brandon Zeddies N/A 18 18
18 310 Suz Ethan Lewis Dayton, NV 22 16
19 177 KAW Chandler Tiearney Carson City, NV 21 19
20 17v YAM Ayden Valles Sparks, NV 23 20
21 459 YAM Brady Black Sparks, NV 27 17
22 48 HON Julyin Pinson reno, NV 26 21
23 56 HON Chris Pappas Sparks, NV 25 24
24 34 KTM Kaden Appelt sparks, NV 24 25
25 151 Suz Liam Spears Carson city, NV 11 DNF



26
27
28
29
30

812
259
318
72
484

KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HSK

Deegan Selby
Tyson Wise
Clayton Hummel
Miguel Acevedo

Finn Palmer

Sparks, NV
Spring creek, NV
Reno, NV
Winnemucca, NV

N/A

DNF
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Race Results
BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023
March 17, 2023

Race 20

85cc 12 & Under - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name
1 31 KTM Ryan Pacella
2 721 YAM Isaac Bryant
3 18 KAW Wyatt Lavezzo
4 19 YAM Jason Carroll
5 125 YAM Talon Baker
6 06 KTM Jett Sorenson
7 223 KAW Max Sampson
8 411 KTM Kylan Simpson
9 225j GAS Kade Christensen
10 58 YAM Billy Smith
1" 116 YAM Brooklyn Baker
12 26 YAM Nathan Walker
13 N118z HSK Chase Ruano
14 23 YAM Lincoln Brown
15 938 KAW Boston Mathis
16 610c HON Hunter Graves
17 375 HSK Cord Hunter
18 909 KTM Jordan Swain
19 83 KAW Zachary Purvis

City, State

Sparks, NV

N/A

N/A

Spring creek, NV
N/A

Kuna, ID

N/A

N/A

N/A

Sparks, NV

N/A

N/A

Reno, NV
Winnemucca, NV
Reno, NV

N/A

N/A

Sparks, NV

N/A
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

Race 21

250/450 Sportsman C - Moto

Overall Number
1 28
2 531
3 419
4 765
5 75
6 39n
7 168
8 81
9 194
10 304
11 532
12 452
13 83
14 34
15 247
16 408
17 55
18 14
19 92

Brand

HON
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
HSK
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
HSK
HON
HSK
KTM
YAM
Suz

Name

James Larsen

Connor Gaarenstroom

Rylan Padgett
Douglas Pena
Chet Maga
Timothy Trainor
Jacob Perez
Austin Squier
Garick Killian
Kyler Flood
Hunter Selby
Toryn Reynolds
Jonathan Sawyer
Dawson Clifford
Preston Reynolds
Aidan Padgett
Michael Harding
Luke Halterman

Zachary Cardenas

City, State

Sparks, NV
Reno, NV
Sparks, NV
N/A
Winnemucca, NV
Reno, NV
Reno, NV
N/A

Fallon, NV
Reno, NV
Sparks, NV
Elko, NV
Fernley, NV
Reno, NV
Elko, NV
Sparks, NV
Reno, NV
wendel, CA
N/A
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BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023
March 17, 2023

Race 22
85cc Open - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 103 KTM Rocket Richardson N/A 1 1

2 25 HON Travis Cano Bishop, CA 2 2
3 375 HSK Cord Hunter N/A 5 3
4 18 KAW Wyatt Lavezzo N/A 7 4

5 19 YAM Jason Carroll Spring creek, NV 4 9
6 223 KAW Max Sampson N/A 8 7
7 06 KTM Jett Sorenson Kuna, ID 11 5
8 88 KAW Liam Rasmussen N/A 6 10
9 225j GAS Kade Christensen N/A 12 6
10 411 KTM Kylan Simpson N/A 10 8
" 9 HSK Braxton Mcintosh N/A 14 11
12 23 YAM Lincoln Brown Winnemucca, NV 17 12
13 235 YAM Cruz Grant Sparks, NV 16 13
14 31 KTM Ryan Pacella Sparks, NV 3 DNS
15 422 GAS Gunner Guthrie N/A 9 DNS
16 117 KAW  Kelton Knox N/A 13 DNS
17 22 KAw  Brodie Johnson N/A 15 DNS
18 21 YAM Louis Hill Jr Sparks, NV 18 DNS
19 83 KAW Zachary Purvis N/A 19 DNS
20 1 KAW Finn Palmer N/A DNS DNS

21 721 YAM Isaac Bryant N/A DNS DNS
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023

March 17, 2023

65cc 9 & Under - Moto

Overall
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A W N = O

Number

120
151
514
928
710
104
13
999
105
610
110
51
y105
121

Brand

KTM
GAS
KTM
KTM
HSK
GAS
YAM
KTM
GAS
KTM
HSK
KTM
KTM
HSK

Race 23

Name

Gunnar Canning
Dillon Lager
Charlie Bagan
Duke Arbogast
Parker Hatfield
Ducati Fayet
Mckray Kranovich
Owen Brown
Suzuki Fayet
Liesel Mcmillen
Clay Larson
Mason Sperry
Talon Baker

Cullen Black

City, State

Boise, ID
Eagle, ID
Sparks, NV
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Reno, NV
Sparks, NV
N/A
Sparks, NV
N/A

Kuna, ID
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Race Results

BBMX Series Round 1- Winnemucca 03/19/2023
March 17, 2023

Race 25
Club Moto - Moto

Overall Number Brand Name City, State
1 39n KTM Timothy Trainor Reno, NV
2 21R YAM Tim Anderson Winnemucca, NV
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